ltem Number

TCL962

TCL1034
TCL1049
TCL1052
TCL1006

TCL1036
TCL927

TCL1059
TCL1039
TCL1004
TCL1051
XCL177

XCL2318

TCL1045
TCL1038

CLAIRE GIVENS VIOLINS, INC.

Established 1977

Dealers, Makers & Restorers of Fine Violins, Violas, Cellos & Bows

Fractional Cellos

Item Description

Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:

Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:
Cello:

Cello:
Cello:

1/2 Amore Strings, 2009

1/8 Claudio Agostino, Beijing 2009
3/4 Andrea Alberti, Beijing 2009
3/4 Andrea Alberti, Beijing 2006
1/4 Andrea Alberti, Beijing 2011

3/4 Rosalia, 2004

1/10 Enrico Bugatti, 2007

1/2 Cesare Lanari, Antique Finish, Beijing 2008
1/2 Gianni Gastaldi, Minneapolis, 2011

3/4 Gianni Gastaldi, Beijing 1999

1/2 Rudoulf Doetsch, Germany

3/4 Vincent Termini, Beijing 2001

3/4 Michael Gerlach, 2007

3/4 William J. Hu & Snow, Beijing 2012

3/4 Michael D. Goronok, Cleveland 1999

Price

1,600.00
1,750.00
1,850.00
1,850.00
1,850.00

2,100.00
2,200.00
2,800.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
3,300.00
3,650.00
3,800.00

7,900.00
8,600.00

Sale

1360.00
1487.50
1572.50
1572.50
1572.50

1785.00
1870.00
2380.00
2720.00
2720.00
2805.00
3102.50
3230.00

6715.00
7310.00



